2025 SEMESTER 1
Module timetable - PPLY101|P1|21, PUBLIC POLICY MANAGEMENT

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00am  08:50am| 09:00am  09:50am

10:00am

10:50am

11:00am

11:50am| 12:00pm  12:50pm 01.00pm  01:50pm| 02:00pm 02:50pm 03:00pm  03:50pm| 04:00pm  04:50pm

05:10pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

Mo

Tuesday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: PPLY101|P1|21
Group: #FMS PMB DIPPM1 LEVEL 1
Staff: DR H MABIZELA

Room: 635|2|EL202
(RIVERSIDE)

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Page 1, published 2025/01/28 17:17:32 - Durban University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g85185.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/s100972.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r69060.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r69060.pdf

