2025 SEMESTER 1





	08	:00am (08:50am	09:00am	09:50am	10:00am	10:50am	11:00am	11:50am	12:00pm	12:50pm	01:00pm	01:50pm	02:00pm	02:50pm	03:00pm	03:50pm	04:00pm	04:50pm	05:10pm	06:00pm	06:00pm	07:00pm	07:00pm	08:00pm
Mo																									
		LASS, SE			_																				
Tuesday	Gi Si R	Module: PPLY101 P1 21 Group: #FMS PMB DIPPM1 LEVEL 1 Staff: DR H MABIZELA Room: 635 2 EL202 RIVERSIDE)																							
We																									
Thu																									
Ë																									
Sat					·		·								·										